
The compact water leak detector of only 450g designed for one-handed 
operation does not fatigue the operator working on a site for many hours.

The characteristic Ball of Patent 
Pending eliminates the wind noise 
transmitted through the cable into 
the Pick-up of high sensitivity.

Patent Pending
＊08/876,095
＊9711760.0
＊9-135163

LD-7
FUJI  WATER LEAK DETECTOR

Instruments for the location of underground utilities and water leaks.




